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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

197401220000
03290

01/22/1974
12:00:00

WILLIAMS
JACKR.

Grantor

DEEDS

TISSIER,
JAMES H.

284

834

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:4W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST




